RESULTATS

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE DE RELAIS
CAD-SCOL-MAS-TC et HANDISPORT
Merksem (OLSE), dimanche 8 septembre 2019

G
9 tempo-team V7 Crelan ME‘ ORIAL
VAN DAMME

Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=BK Estafetten - CB Estafettes

Location=Merksem

Date=8/09/2019 Time=18:16:41

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium www.timetronics.be
MeetManager software version = 20087

4x100m AC V / TC F Series Time :10:30

Heat:1

1 ACW 47.34
848 DE KLER JIENITY 00
793 DE FOER LOTTE 00
594 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE 01
586 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE 01

2 CABW 47 .41
560 MORTANT ALEXANDRA 04
131 DUCHENE AURORE 00
2885 JOUBERTON EMILIE® 80
166 FERAUGE LUCIE 00

3 LEBB 49,21
2129 MERGAN TINA 99
3826 HEYVAERT LUCA 02
1833 HEYVAERT NONA 05
1309 HEYVAERT ELLA 05

4 HUY 50.63
2928 PETIT MANON 03 HUY
105 EVANS CASSANDRE 01 HUY
137 SAMPSON AMANDINE 01 HUY
2968 JOYE VICKY 02 HUY

5 LYRA 51.77
596 THEEUWS SAM 00
2262 TESSENS HELENA 95
695 GEERTS SIEN 01
1506 MIN LENA 05

6 RIEM 53.34
1798 VAN HECKE SARAH 95
3451 DE BOCK LISA 02
2106 BAUWENS LORE 97
935 DE BACKER FLORE 01

4x100m AC V / TC F Series Time :10:30

Heat:2
1 RCG 46.89
546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE 01
2236 RUTJENS SARAH 92
2391 VERVAET IMKE 93

2234 BAUWENS LAURES 99


http://www.tempo-team.be/fr
http://www.crelan.be/
https://www.loterie-nationale.be/fr
http://brussels.diamondleague.com/fr/home/
http://www.vermarcsport.com/fr

854

2212
1880
2516

751

2524
3835
2258

3971
837

2444
2157

2739
2735
1472
1309

61

214
123
206

KAAG
VEREECKE HANNA
BOGAERT ANNELIES
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
MICHIELS HEGE

ZWAT
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY
ROMBOUTS ELINE

RCT
VRANCKX MAAYKE
MORREN LISE
LAMBEETS BRETT
FLOSSY FRANNE

CSDY
MATUZIAK EVA
ABSIL ZOE
GAUTIER CéLINE
COULON GERALDINE

ACLO
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

ZGAJEWSKI CHARLINE
CHARRON LOLA

4x100m AC M - TC H Series Time :10:48

Heat:1

2643
2634
3147
2636

2793
2254
2252
2256

1606
1681
1425
161

2560
2473
3259
885

1667
1698
1973
2221

3070
3190
2943
2281

1578
1577
1509

LYRA
MORO BABA JORIS
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON

OLSE
ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN
HOFMANS VICTOR
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
CALLUY DYLAN

CRAC
DURANT THOMAS
MABILLE FLORENT
ROSITANO THEO
DEHOUT FLORAN

KKS
DENOLF OLIVIER
MONSEREZ DYLAN
ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
LUYPAERT KEITH

ATC

RENARD VICTOR
RONGY NICOLAS
NICOLAS KEN
PIRONET ODYSSéAS

VMOL
VERSMISSEN BART
GUISSE LAMINE
HOREMANS SEPPE
SLEGERS NIKO

SER
RENARD PIERRICK
LOUIS JEAN-MARIE
PAQUOT JORDAN

00
95
93
96

01
97
03
99

02
00
98
98

02
03
99
98

00
00
00
05

94
96
94
99

98
94
98
94

94
96
99
01

98
97
85
00

98
97
98
02

87
03
02
96

95
86
98

49.32

49.55

50.23

50.59

51.13

41.25

41.83

42.36

44.04
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
44.11
ATC
ATC
ATC
ATC
45.94

DNF

0Pnts

0Pnts

0Pnts

0Pnts



1608

KOLA BIASU GUELORD

4x100m AC M - TC H Series Time :10:48

Heat:2

1620
193

1882
2699

1512
1813
72

1814

2336
1502
1437
2250

2676
2878
3188
3624

1978
1477
2675
7558

2532
535
2881
768

1388
2015
1598
101

4x100m Mas V Mas F
Heat:1

4593
3875
4340
4543

4082
3816
3940
3766

4404
4405
4664
4683

4332
3695
3792
4081

CABW
KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD
PIENGEON HADRIEN
TEKITSA KENFACK FRANK LO°
NIELSEN FREDERIK®

SMAC
OTJACQUES ROMAIN
KAPENDA NATHAN
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN
KAPENDA RAPHAEL

WACO
BREVERS HUGO
SNYDERS CAMILLE
SNYDERS ANTOINE
COLLIGNON JULES

RCT
VERSTAPPEN BRECHT
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS
SERVAES STAN

LEBB
TORCK 05
TEMMERMAN TIBE
BOGAERTS JONAS
VAN INGELGEM THOMAS

LOOI
HOOBERGS JESSE
VAN HERCK SEEBE
BEMONG ARNE
MALUMGRé WARD

RESC
OKEOWO PEREDJO
KABUYA HUGUES
SZERMAN MELVIN
KASMI AMINE

Time :11:04

KAAG
CASSIMAN INEKE
VAN DAMME PETRA
VAN DE STEENE JESSICA
DE REU KATRIEN

RIEM
GHYSELEN TINE
VAN HECKE HILDE
VERNIERS LEEN
DE RYCKE NADIA

LIER
KERCKHOFFS ILSE
KONINCKX XENTIA
PEENEN KATIA

00

SPBO
PIJNENBORG HILDE
MOENS MARIE
VERMEIREN CINDY
VROEMANS ANOUK

93

95
00
98
02

99
98
00
98

02
97
97
03

93
99
96
02

05
94
84

96
01
03
00

99
97
97
00

84
78
83
84

70
73
70
72

83
78
83

73
55
73
77

41.86

42.39

42.41

43.59
RCT
RCT
RCT
RCT
44 .67

44.69

DNF

55.37

56.59

56.72

60.13

0Pnts

0Pnts

0Pnts

KB/CB 1

KB/CB 2

KB/CB 3



4x100m Mas M - Mas H

Heat:1

4x100m Cad V -
Heat:1

7625
7622
5550
7623

6073
5271
7444
5264

6882
6457
6826
6331

7362
7455
7090
5687

5336
5782
5346
7572

4711
4313
4316
4987

5275
5558
6997
7591

4505
4926
4600
4089

Cad F

1457
1391
1390
1389

1087
1088
1154
1210

1176
1469
1397
1171

Time :11:15

ACW
DUERINCK NILS
WILLAERT MICHIEL**
BOGAERT SAM
HELSKENS BART
STAX
BOGAERT TOMMY
VANDAMME WOUTER
DE WULF ROBIN
DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
AVLO
BEIRNAERT ANDY
DECATELLE KRIS
THIBAU ERWIN
VAN DE WEYER KOEN
BRAB
BESSON MARC

VAN CAUWENBERGH DANNY

HEYLEN RONALD
BOUSSATTATI JAMAL
KAAG
CHERLET MARC
DEZUTTER MICHAEL
COENE RONNY
HAEGENS NICO
CSDY

BOLLE FRANGOIS-XAVIER

EERTMANS NICOLAS
SPLETINCKX VINCENT
POULAIN PHILIPPE
SPBO
PERMENTIER JOHAN
VLEMINCKX BART
VAN REETH BART
HAUCHECORNE BIRGER
RIWA
ANDRE CHRISTIAN
CISSE SOULEYMANE
MOTTET PIERRE-YVES
BROZE LAURENT

Time :11:23

KAAG
DE VARé CLARA
DIOUF LOUISE
BOONE YELENA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE

AVT
BROUCKAERT KATO
DAVIDS MAITHE
WILLEKENS ASTER
INDEHERBERGE EMELINE

HAMM
VERHAVERT AMELIE
VAN HECKE LENA
STEELS SITA
HELLINCKX CARO

VOLH

84
78
80
80

81
74
84
83

69
75
65
73

64
78
62
82

68
82
70
80

81
71
69
66

79
73
83
84

65
79
81
72

04
04
05
04

04
05
05
05

04
05
05
04

46.

47.

47.

48.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

50.

51.

51

49

36

62

88

04

09

35

58

93

39

06

.26

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB3



4x100m Cad V -
Heat:2

1867
1868
1865
1871

1654
1698
1696
1657

1189
2058
1752
1183

1201
1202
1973
1068

1589
1347
1372
1590

Cad F

1587
1586
1578
1599

577
413
243
560

1623
1060
1038
1033

1191
1187
1270
2148

1091
1344
1346
2098

103
539
100
738

685
552
293
684

THIERENS LOUISE
HERMANS YUNA
VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
MAES NIENKE

AVLO
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
COWIE JADE

LOOI
BOONEN LORE
MAENE KIARA
MANGELSCHOTS ANKE
BASTIAANSEN HANNE

DCLA
MONBALIU MIRTE
NAGELS MARTHE
KOEKELKOREN NOOR
JACOBS CLAIRE

ATAC
VAN TIGGELEN LOTTE
KOPPERT EMMA-LOUISE
LENAERTS ROBINE
VAN DEN BERGHE CAROLIJN

Time :11:23

LYRA
MEULDERS MARIE
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
MARIEN KJERSTI
PEETERS MARGAUX

CABW
PINTER LEA
BRASSEUR LOU
KEMPENER SHANIA
MORTANT ALEXANDRA

ACHL
VAN HOVE LOENA
PAUWELS HANNE
HELSEN LOTTE
VERMEIREN NOOR

ACW
DE SAEGHER STEFFI
GOEN SARA
GEERARDYN MARIE
KEFAYETOU OSARATIN

AVR
LOUAGIE LORE
DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE
BEKAERT JITSKE
BRUNEEL LIENE

RESC
MARTINS JUNIOR MAGALY
TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE
LEONARD ELISE
MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXTIA

HUY
HABIMANA AUREA-CHARLENE
GARROY LILY
MELIN EVA
HABIMANA AURORE

05
04
04
04

05
04
05
05

04
05
04
04

04
04
05
04

05
04
04
05

04
05
05
04

05
04
04
04

04
04
04
05

05
04
05
05

04
04
05
04

04
04
05
04

05
04
04
04

51.

51.

52.

53.

49.

50

51.

51.

52.

52.

52.

48

70

62

76

52

.21

13

50

19

46

91



4x100m Sch VvV -
Heat:1

4x100m Sch V -
Heat:2

1806
1977
1232
1412

Sco F

3558
3559
3526
3519

2851
2528
2526
2533

3577
3939
3889
3568

3457
3741
3846
3532

2735
2669
2862
2740

3821
3655
3393
3897

3511
3293
4044
3379

Sco F

3650
3785
3301
3385

3637
3636
3638
3640

3928
3929
3276
3927

DUFF
DE GREEF LISE
VANDEN BERGHE ROOS
VANDENEEDE ELLEN
LAUREYS Z0é

Time :11:45

VS
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
DENOLF NINA
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
DE TROYER MARIE

SER
BRUGGEN CLARA
LEFEVRE CHARLINE
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
JEHAES MARINE

ACW
SMET EMMA
KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
DE FOER MARIT
DE BLOCK VEERLE

KAAG
VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
DE SMET JENNA
LAGAST ESTER
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

CSDY
ABSIL ZOE
FOCAN ILONA
LANE JULIE
VALLEE MANON
VAC

WILLEMS LOT
VERHULST LUNA
EVERDEPOEL INE
UYTTERHOEVEN LISA
DCLA
SOUFFREE AMBER
GIELIS PAULIEN
MOUSSA CAMILLE
VAN LOOCK STIEN

Time :11:45

AVT
SCHEPERS INA
ADEWOYE LAURYN
BERINGS ANISSA
METTEN HELENA

ASVO
DE SCHEPPER KATO
VAN SNICK ANAIS
HANSSENS ILANA
DEMETTER KAAT

ACHL
DIELS ESTHER
PORIAU LOTTE
SAUVILLER FEMKE
EELEN KARLIEN

LYRA

04
04
04
05

03
02
02
03

03
02
02
03

02
02
03
03

02
02
02
03

03
03
03
02

02
02
02
02

03
03
02
03

03
03
02
03

03
02
02
02

02
03
02
02

53.

49.

49.

49.

49.

52

52.

53.

49.

49.

49.

50.

11

06

15

87

93

.23

65

55

07

23

88

88



4x100m Cad M -
Heat:1

4x100m Cad M -
Heat:2

3581
3717
3670
3811

2642
2760
2850
2906

2992
3031
2708
3076

Cad H

1078
1185
2018
1579

457
127
128
99

110
88

170
477

1497
785
1209
971

1687
1226
1223
1224

1371
960

1460
1383

Cad H

1464
1335
1494
1331

269
268
327
527

1455

STUER LOTTE
WOUTERS MIRTHE
DE HAES ELLE
DE HERDT ANTJE

CABW
GEENS SARAH
LENGELE EMMA
DE GREEF ELSA
GERVY Z0é

WS
NYS CLARA

MEDDOUR SOFIA
PARAVICINI SOPHIA
FALL DIATOU

Time :12:17

KAAG
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
DE VOS SENNE

SER
ZANELLA FRANc¢OIS
CAUCHETEUX FRANcGOIS
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
PINTE ALEXANDRE

SMAC
GARCIA SAOUT GABRIEL
OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE
DUWEZ SIMON
MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

ACHL
MOONEN SENNE
VAN GELDER SENNE
CLAES FREDERIK
CHRISTIANEN LUCAS

GENK
SMOLAK SENNE
PROFETA SIMON
PUTZEYS ROBBE
VANOIRBEEK JARO

DCLA
VANHOVE ZENO
VERDEGEM JAAN
PUNGA BILSEN SIMON
DOMS JOPPE

Time :12:17

ASVO
DE CREMER HERVé
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
DE VRIESE JARON
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN

CABW
MARIN TOM
FRANGOIS XAVIER
RODONO MATTEO
CARLIER ZACHARY

AVT
HERMANS DOUWE

02
03
03
02

02
02
03
03

03
03
02
03

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

05
04
04
05

04
04
05
04

05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05

04
04
04
04

04
05
04
04

04

51.

52.

45.

46.

46.

46.

DIS

50.

45.

46.

46.

71

43

47

02

83

95

83

40

31

74

163.3



898 DE RAEDT BRAM 05

1055 VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL 04
954 KERKHOFS JENS 05
4 CSDY 47.06
370 PONZODA JAN 05
447 MINNER NOé 04
179 BOOGAERTS MALO 04
496 STAVART PIERRE 04
5 HAC 47.29
1089 DEKONINCK SIMON 04
1088 DELAERE TIBE 05
1881 CLAESSENS XANDER 04
1705 CASIER JOSSE 04
ATAC DIS 170.7
1685 BROECKX MATTICE 04
1165 OTTEN STAN 04
1174 BERCKVENS VIKTOR 05
1185 VAN AERDE VIKTOR 04 KAAG

4x100m Cad M - Cad H Time :12:17

Heat:3

1 RESC 46.29
68 GRUSON AUGUSTIN 04
163 ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE 04
259 SIBOURG VALENTIN 04
379 MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM 04

2 MACW 47.08
1618 HOORELBEKE BAPTISTE 04
1619 HOEDT VICTOR 04
935 VANNOBEL SENNE 04
932 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05

3 DEIN 47.15
1029 VANHALST ROBBE 04
1807 COCQUYT TIJL 04
921 DEBOUVERE JELLE 04
915 DE KETELAERE STAN 05

4 LYRA 49.01
1651 CEULEMANS JITSE 04
1243 ARNOUTS GLENN 04
1290 MIN LARS 05
1669 WUYTS SIEMEN 04

5 FLAC 49.18
1794 NEIRINCK WANNES 04
1322 COGGE BENGT 04
910 SCHIER WOUT 05
1375 CLAEYS LUKA 05

6 AVLO 50.47
1427 THIENPONDT ILIAS 04
1490 D'HOOGHE LENNERT 05
1491 VERNIERS MAXIM 05
1385 VAN DEN BROECK YENTE 05

4x100m Sch M - Sco H Time :12:40

Heat:1

1 KAAG 43.15
2976 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02
2788 COENE LARS 02
3202 EVRARD BENJAMIN 02
3183 DENDONCKER ARNE 02

2 ACHL 44,62
3070 CLAES JONATHAN 03

2773 BRUYNS TIJS 03



2767 VAN PEEL JARNE 02

3229 TORFS ROBBE 03
3 RESC 45.06
2345 YAHNI SAYAT 02
2505 DOUDOUHI REDA 02
2608 MANUEL DUARTE IVAN® 02
2572 MEDAN MARKO 03
4 DCLA 45.19
2783 DE KUYPER ARNO 03
2893 SODJI THIEL 03
2891 FEYAERTS GUST 02
2780 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR 02
5 SPBO 45.93
3188 DE GRANDE TIMO 02
3025 HAECK KEVIN 03
2954 BORRY THOMAS 03
3502 WAUTERS ARNE 02
6 CABW 47.20
2249 SIMON ARTHUR 03
2280 DUFRASNE MATTHIEU 02
2246 BORZYKOWSKI UGO 02
2462 VANIEKAUT LOIC 02

4x100m Sch M - Sco H Time :12:40

Heat:2

1 DEIN 43.15
2871 BOTTERMAN EMIEL 02
2935 VAN DE WALLE MILAN 02
2936 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS 02
3440 DHAENE SAM 02

2 LOOI 43.43
3256 MALUMGRé TIBO 03
3372 BEX WOUT 02
3077 PRIJS NICO 02
3493 BEX FERHAN 03

3 WS 43.75
2583 EL MOURABITI SOHAIB 02 WS
2451 FARESE FLORIAN 03 WS
2269 LATINNE MATHYS 03 WS
2270 LIFRANGE OLIVIER 03 WS

4 AVLO 44,92
3421 BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE* 03
3214 VERDUYCKT JONAS 02
3288 VINCK SYMEN 03
3247 DIELEMAN NOA 03

5 KKS 46.26
3504 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS 02
3004 TREMERIE JOSHUA 02
3425 TAERWE ARTHUR 03
3030 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT 03

6 LYRA 47 .37
3133 VAN HOOF BRECHT 03
3240 VERMEIREN JARNE 02
3428 DE MEESTER JUL 03
3097 BOGAERTS TIMO 03

4x200m AC V - TC F Time :14:06
Heat:1
1 RCG 1:38.66
546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE 01
2420 GAYE KINé 98
2236 RUTJENS SARAH 92



2391

2165
1698
2230
1699

2417
3665
802

2147

2129
3826
1309
641

61
214
123
1409

3581
2262
3717
614

4x200m AC V - TC F
Heat:2

461
2527
1639
482

3835
751

2524
2258

2968
137
105
293

3971
837

2444
2157

2906
82
131
3479

2739
2669
1472
1309

1038
3750

VERVAET IMKE
ROBA
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
BELLEMANS INGE
LENCHANT SIETSKE
ANDRIES LIEN
OEH
VIAENE EMMY
SEGHERS EVY
DE HASELEER DORA
ALABISO MARILYN
LEBB
MERGAN TINA
HEYVAERT LUCA
HEYVAERT ELLA
VIERENDEELS LOIKE
ACLO
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

ZGAJEWSKI CHARLINE

MAHEUX NATHALIE
LYRA

STUER LOTTE

TESSENS HELENA

WOUTERS MIRTHE

STEENMANS JITSE

Time :14:0606

AVT
VANAENRODE AMELIEN
OOSTERBOS LORE
VAN DER GAAST LORE
ROSIUS RANI

ZWAT
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
ROMBOUTS ELINE

HUY
JOYE VICKY
SAMPSON AMANDINE
EVANS CASSANDRE
MELIN EVA

RCT
VRANCKX MAAYKE
MORREN LISE
LAMBEETS BRETT
FLOSSY FRANNE

CABW
GERVY Z0é
PARDOMS EMILIE
DUCHENE AURORE

MC DONALD PETRA NADIA®

CSDY
MATUZIAK EVA
FOCAN ILONA
GAUTIER CéLINE
COULON GERALDINE
ACHL
HELSEN LOTTE
SCHRYVERS NETTE

93

98
95
93
93

99
03
00
94

99
02
05
01

00
00
00
95

02
95
03
00

00
94
97
00

03
01
97
99

02
01
01
04

02
00
98
98

03
00
00
84

02
03
99
98

04
03

1:46.

HUY
HUY
HUY
HUY

1:46.

.70

.33

.48

.66

.89

.40

.52

47

67

.08

.78

.38



3930
2137

4x200m AC M - TC H
Heat:1

3136
2870
2787
2680

3524
2634
2822
3147

193
1617
1582
339

1681
161
1425
84

2336
1502
1459
2250

934

3384
1240
3184

2532
535
2881
768

3070
3190
2943
2281

4%x200m AC M - TC H
Heat:2

2256
2793
2252
2254

1921
101

1283
2016

3624
792
2878

EGGERS MARTHE
JACOPS BIEKE

Time :14:19

OEH
MIEVIS JITSE
COBBAERT JULIAN
FRAN¢OIS LAURENS
BRAS TUUR

LYRA
GEUSKENS WILLEM
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
SEGERS SENNE
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS

CABW
PIENGEON HADRIEN
ENNAMIR MOHSSINE
HENDRICK CLéMENT
CARLIER ARTHUR

CRAC
MABILLE FLORENT
DEHOUT FLORAN
ROSITANO THEO
BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN

WACO
BREVERS HUGO
SNYDERS CAMILLE
HELLA GUILLAUME
COLLIGNON JULES

ACW
VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
ROSSAERT MICHAEL
VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
PIETERS CHRISTOF

LOOI
HOOBERGS JESSE
VAN HERCK SEEBE
BEMONG ARNE
MALUMGRé WARD

VMOL
VERSMISSEN BART
GUISSE LAMINE
HOREMANS SEPPE
SLEGERS NIKO

Time :14:19

OLSE
CALLUY DYLAN
ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
HOFMANS VICTOR

RESC
NIESEN CHARLES
KASMI AMINE
LINS SéBASTIEN
KALMEN ADAM

RCT
SERVAES STAN
LEHAEN DRIES
VANHELLEMONT KOBE

03
97

98
98
96
99

95
96
95
94

00
85
99
00

96
01
99
01

02
97
94
03

04
95
04
86

96
01
03
00

87
03
02
96

94
98
98
94

94
00
92
98

02
01
99

:26.

:27.

:29.

:29.

:29.

: 31

:33.

:35.

:27.

:28.

:29.

65

02

26

50

93

.29

48

36

00

48

47



3188 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS 96

4 KAAG 1:31.24
3467 APERS GILLES 95
2999 DUMON EWOUT 95
2606 FOLLENS ROBIN 96
898 VERNIERS THIBEAU 01
5 KKS 1:32.35
3004 TREMERIE JOSHUA 02
2473 MONSEREZ DYLAN 97
3259 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM 85
885 LUYPAERT KEITH 00
6 LEBB 1:33.73
1978 TORCK 05
1477 TEMMERMAN TIBE 05
2675 BOGAERTS JONAS 94
7558 VAN INGELGEM THOMAS 84
7 SPBO 1:37.42
648 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS 00
3188 DE GRANDE TIMO 02
1021 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE 04
3025 HAECK KEVIN 03
8 RIWA 1:44.96
4505 ANDRE CHRISTIAN 65
4926 CISSE SOULEYMANE 79
4600 MOTTET PIERRE-YVES 81
4089 BROZE LAURENT 72

4x800m AC Mas V - TC Mas F Time :14:32

Heat:1
1 KAAG 9:05.71 BK/CB 1
674 LAHEY Lé&ONIE 00
1957 DE VLIEGER LIZE 98
2125 QUATACKER LORE 98
3565 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH 02
2 HCO 9:13.57 BK/CB 2
715 DE MARé HANNE 00
3598 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE 02
1913 ROELENS CéALINE 99
604 PONETTE HELENA 00
3 RIEM 9:14.61 BK/CB 3
1761 BALCAEN SARINA 93
1764 HEMELSOET LARA 96
1867 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN 90
1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA 98
4 LYRA 9:33.21
2324 DE SMET MICHELE 99
1454 VERVOORT CHARLOTTE 04
1681 VAN EYNDE MILA 05
651 VERMEULEN HELEEN 01
5 FCHA 9:53.20
106 HOCK COLINE 01
8 BUIS ELEA 01
1014 STORDEUR MELANIE 92
1013 CLASSE AMANDINE 95
6 ARCH 10:04.85
1037 SENSEE HELENE 96
186 LIGOT MARIE 00
2974 ANTENUCCI SANDRA 81
1032 GERARDY ALINE 94
7 RIEM 10:34.53 BK/CB M 1
3766 DE RYCKE NADIA 72

3779 VAN CAMPENHOUT VEERLE 75



4x800m AC

Heat:1

10

3818
4422

3521
3538
3526
3531

4301
4002
4285
4088

M - TC H

469
471
2546
2436

3068
564
2404
566

2411
2413
3043
568

811

2440
2741
3264

1574
2187
1568
1767

3101
3106
3235
3437

2833
2597
501

2172

586
3035
525
767

1463
87
85
2031

238

VAN BOSSCHE MARIJKE
BRUGGEMAN PETRA
ACHL
LIECKENS VICKY
GELUYKENS ANNELEEN
DROUARD WENDY
MEEUS NELE
AVMO
DEFOORT SAARTJE
HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE
D'HONDT NATHALIE
GEEROLF CHRISTA

Time :14:46

KAAG
PAUWELS THOMAS
VANDERPOORTEN RAYAN
BENSCHOP VIKTOR
BOTTERMAN AARON
EA
BETTENS VICTOR
VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
DE BRUYN MARIUS
VERHEYDEN RUBEN
ARAC
VAN HERCK YIRCO
VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS
VAN HERCK YONI
VAN LOOY RUBEN
LEBB
VAN AKEN BO
DE PROFT MICHIEL
TECK ARNE
VAN LAETHEM GAETAN
RIWA
BARO OLIVIER
VAN HAMMEE SIMON
AZz0OUZ SOUHAIB
BROZE JEAN
VOLH
VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU
VIERBERGEN TOON
DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
DIERCKX TOON
LAT
SOETENS BRENT
DE BACKER GERBEN
DE SMEDT YANNIS
LOCKEFEER QUINTEN
LOOI
RUTTEN OWEN
VANGEEL JONAS
FERSON SIMON
VERHEIJEN ROBBE
CSDY
LAGACHE ARNAUD
LEONARD MAXIME
DELVOIE BASILE
HERNALSTEENS CEDRIC
ACLO
BERTI ANTOINE

77
80

80
74
76
77

78
62
73
61

00
00
95
94

03
00
96
00

94
92
93
01

00
90
98
97

93
02
98
99

98
97
89
87

02
95
00
99

00
98
01
01

93
01
00
86

00

11:04.59

11:28.82

BK/CB M 2

BK/CB M 3

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



11

4x800m Mas M -
Heat:1

4x100m Cad V -
Heat:1

2256
1787
1786

3720
2283
5712
2282

Mas H

6858
6821
7084
6822

6230
5330
5301
5314

5822
6518
6703
6287

6349
6345
6348
6439

7148
6544
6550
5409

5969
5345
6068
5908

4067
4058
4057
4961

5414
5749
6618
5750

Cad F

1587
1586
1578
1599

1087
1088

DEMARET LUCAS
SCARNIET FRAN¢OIS
LATTANZIO BENJAMIN
HALE
ROEYGENS LODEWIJK
MAENHOUT YORICH
MAENHOUT KURT
MAENHOUT JENS

Time :15:07

AVMO
VANHOUTTE GUNTHER
TANGHE JEROEN
WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE
DECLERCK MISHA

ACHL
JACOBS STIJN
WILS JOHAN
VAN ROOY TOM
VAN DE GENDER JELLE

LEBB
QUINTELIER BEN
JACOPS DAVID
NJEMA IMED
RAEMDONCK BART

ABES
RONDAS TOM
THYS ROB
BICKER BENNY
BANZADIO DIAKIESE*

AZW
DESMET MARC
DECLERCQ TOM
DESMEDT STIJN
DESCHODT BERT

KAAG

NOTEBAERT WOUTER
JANSSENS GEERT
HENS ZEGER
GUERFAL RIDHA

CSF
VAN DER AUWERMEULEN
GUENNOUN ABDERRAHIM
GETACHEW GIRMA
CARON SERGE°®

OLSE
VERMEYLEN DIRK
SCHRANS ANDRE
DE CALUWE IVAN
VAN DER WELK LUC

Time :15:19

LYRA
MEULDERS MARIE
HUTSEBAUT JUTTA
MARIEN KJERSTI
PEETERS MARGAUX

AVT
BROUCKAERT KATO
DAVIDS MAITHE

JEAN-

03
93
95

93
98
73
95

74
75
74
82

77
74
82
81

78
82
75
77

79
78
72
76

67
72
80
81

68
72
72
80

78
72
70
66

63
55
70
54

04
05
05
04

04
05

8:44.72

8:29.70 BK/CB 1
8:39.21 BK/CB 2
8:47.30 BK/CB 3
9:00.27

9:00.54

9:21.26

9:22.43

11:53.13

50.06 BK/CB 1
50.50 BK/CB 2



4x100m Sch V -
Heat:1

1154
1210

1176
1469
1397
1171

1623
1060
1038
1033

1867
1868
1865
1871

1654
1698
1696
1657

509
413
243
560

1457
1391
1390
1389

Sco F

2851
3047
2526
2533

3650
3785
3301
3385

3558
3559
3526
3519

3637
3636
3638
3640

3928
3929
3276
3927

3577

WILLEKENS ASTER
INDEHERBERGE EMELINE

HAMM
VERHAVERT AMELIE
VAN HECKE LENA
STEELS SITA
HELLINCKX CARO

ACHL
VAN HOVE LOENA
PAUWELS HANNE
HELSEN LOTTE
VERMEIREN NOOR

VOLH
THIERENS LOUISE
HERMANS YUNA
VAN HASSEL JANNEKE
MAES NIENKE

AVLO
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
COWIE JADE

CABW
BULSEI MARGOT
BRASSEUR LOU
KEMPENER SHANIA
MORTANT ALEXANDRA

KAAG
DE VARé CLARA
DIOUF LOUISE
BOONE YELENA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE

Time :15:21

SER
BRUGGEN CLARA
COLLARD ERINE
DELCOMMUNE SARAH
JEHAES MARINE

AVT
SCHEPERS INA
ADEWOYE LAURYN
BERINGS ANISSA
METTEN HELENA

s
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE
DENOLF NINA
BLANCQUAERT JENTE
DE TROYER MARIE

ASVO
DE SCHEPPER KATO
VAN SNICK ANAIS
HANSSENS ILANA
DEMETTER KAAT

ACHL
DIELS ESTHER
PORIAU LOTTE
SAUVILLER FEMKE
EELEN KARLTIEN

ACW
SMET EMMA

05
05

04
05
05
04

04
04
04
05

05
04
04
04

05
04
05
05

04
04
04
04

04
04
05
04

03
03
02
03

03
03
02
03

03
02
02
03

03
02
02
02

02
03
02
02

02

50.

51.

51.

52.

DIS

DNF

48.

48.

49.

49.

49.

49.

79

32

34

08

46

55

14

36

65

91

BK/CB 3

170.7

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



4x100m Cad M -
Heat:1

4x100m Sch M -
Heat:1

3939
3889
3568

3457
3741
3846
3532

3581
3717
3670
3811

Cad H

1078
1185
2018
1579

1464
1335
1494
1331

457
127
128
99

269
268
364
527

68

163
259
379

1455
898
1055
954

1497
785
1209
971

110
88

170
477

Sco H

2976
2788

KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

DE FOER MARIT

DE BLOCK VEERLE
KAAG

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

DE SMET JENNA

LAGAST ESTER

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
LYRA

STUER LOTTE

WOUTERS MIRTHE

DE HAES ELLE

DE HERDT ANTJE

Time :16:18

KAAG
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
DE VOS SENNE

ASVO
DE CREMER HERVé
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
DE VRIESE JARON
MERSSEMAN KILLIAN

SER
ZANELLA FRAN¢OIS
CAUCHETEUX FRANg¢OIS
CAUCHETEUX QUENTIN
PINTE ALEXANDRE

CABW
MARIN TOM
FRANGOIS XAVIER
DELVIN THIBAUT
CARLIER ZACHARY

RESC
GRUSON AUGUSTIN
ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE
SIBOURG VALENTIN
MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM

AVT
HERMANS DOUWE
DE RAEDT BRAM
VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL
KERKHOFS JENS

ACHL
MOONEN SENNE
VAN GELDER SENNE
CLAES FREDERIK
CHRISTIANEN LUCAS

SMAC
GARCIA SAOUT GABRIEL
OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE
DUWEZ SIMON
MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

Time :16:23

KAAG
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
COENE LARS

02
03
03

02
02
02
03

02
03
03
02

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
05
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
05
04
05

04
04
05
04

05
04
04
05

02
02

49.

50.

44,

45.

45.

46.

46.

46.

47.

DNF

42.

97

91

90

10

87

03

23

64

17

61

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1



3202
3183

2871
2935
2936
3440

3256
3372
3077
3493

2583
2451
2269
2270

3070
2773
2767
3229

2345
2505
2608
2572

2783
2893
2891
2780

3421
3214
3288
3247

4x100m AC V - TC F
Heat:1

546

2236
2391
2234

848
793
594
586

560
131
82
2885

854

2212
1880
2516

2129

EVRARD BENJAMIN

DENDONCKER ARNE
DEIN

BOTTERMAN EMIEL

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

DHAENE SAM
LOOI
MALUMGRé TIBO
BEX WOUT
PRIJS NICO
BEX FERHAN
WS

EL MOURABITI SOHAIB
FARESE FLORIAN
LATINNE MATHYS
LIFRANGE OLIVIER

ACHL
CLAES JONATHAN
BRUYNS TIJS
VAN PEEL JARNE
TORFS ROBBE

RESC
YAHNI SAYAT
DOUDOUHI REDA
MANUEL DUARTE IVAN®
MEDAN MARKO

DCLA
DE KUYPER ARNO
SODJI THIEL
FEYAERTS GUST
VAN PUYVELDE TUUR

AVLO

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE *

VERDUYCKT JONAS
VINCK SYMEN
DIELEMAN NOA

Time :15:28

RCG
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
RUTJENS SARAH
VERVAET IMKE
BAUWENS LAURES

ACW
DE KLER JIENITY
DE FOER LOTTE
VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE

CABW
MORTANT ALEXANDRA
DUCHENE AURORE
PARDOMS EMILIE
JOUBERTON EMILIE®

KAAG
VEREECKE HANNA
BOGAERT ANNELIES
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
MICHIELS HEGE

LEBB
MERGAN TINA

02
02

02
02
02
02

03
02
02
03

02
03
03
03

03
03
02
03

02
02
02
03

03
03
02
02

03
02
03
03

01
92
93
99

00
00
01
01

04
00
00
80

00
95
93
96

99

43.

43.

43.

44,

45.

45.

45.

46.

47.

48.

48.

49.

17

51

60

67

09

36

36

39

19

58

89

15

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



4x100m AC

Heat:1

3826
1833
1309

3971
837

2444
2157

2739
2735
1472
1309

751

2524
3835
2258

M - TC H

1620
339

1882
2699

2643
2634
3147
2636

2793
2254
2252
2256

2336
1502
1437
2250

1606
1681
1425
le6l

2676
792

3188
3624

2560
2473
3259
885

1512
1813
72

1814

HEYVAERT LUCA
HEYVAERT NONA
HEYVAERT ELLA

RCT
VRANCKX MAAYKE
MORREN LISE
LAMBEETS BRETT
FLOSSY FRANNE

CSDY
MATUZIAK EVA
ABSIL ZOE
GAUTIER CéLINE
COULON GERALDINE

ZWAT
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY
ROMBOUTS ELINE

Time :15:34

CABW
KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD
CARLIER ARTHUR

TEKITSA KENFACK FRANK LO°

NIELSEN FREDERIK®

LYRA
MORO BABA JORIS
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
BROOTHAERTS MATHIAS
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON

OLSE
ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN
HOFMANS VICTOR
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
CALLUY DYLAN

WACO
BREVERS HUGO
SNYDERS CAMILLE
SNYDERS ANTOINE
COLLIGNON JULES

CRAC
DURANT THOMAS
MABILLE FLORENT
ROSITANO THEO
DEHOUT FLORAN

RCT
VERSTAPPEN BRECHT
LEHAEN DRIES
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS
SERVAES STAN

KKS
DENOLF OLIVIER
MONSEREZ DYLAN
ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
LUYPAERT KEITH

SMAC
OTJACQUES ROMAIN
KAPENDA NATHAN
GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN
KAPENDA RAPHAEL

02
05
05

02
00
98
98

02
03
99
98

01
97
03
99

95
00
98
02

94
96
94
99

98
94
98
94

02
97
97
03

94
96
99
01

93
01
96
02

98
97
85
00

99
98
00
98

50.18

50.73

DIS

41.07

41.37

41.65

41.98

42.56

43.50
RCT
RCT
RCT
RCT
44.02

DNF

170.7

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



4x100m AMH V - AH F
Heat:1

1838
690
1875
579

3754
2148
2139
3796

4x100m AMH M - AH H
Heat:1

2602
3199
652
653

6091
3150
2640
2639

669

6152
3135
2638

4x800m Cad V - Cad F

Heat:1

1058
1055
1057
1054

303
667
302
664

1059
1705
1061
1062

1568
1044
1770
1050

1634
1298
1829
1416

1744
1735
1738

Time :15:42

HAC
REUSE KAAT - 21
DE BRAUWER AMY - 21

GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2
HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21

LYRA
CEULEMANS ELIESE - 21
KNIGHT JANNE - 21
LOOS ENA - 21
HERREMANS JADZIA - 21

Time :15:48

HAC
LEVEQUE KOEN - 21
CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21
WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21
DEPAUW VINCENT - 21

LYRA
CASTEELS BART - 21
JOOSTENS NICK - 21
TOBBACK RUBEN - 21
VERRET JONI - 21

LYRA

VERBRUGGEN HANNES - 21

VAN EYNDE DAAN - 21

DE KEERSMAECKER JEROEN -

VERRET JENS - 21

Time :16:04

LAT
DAELMAN DEMI
KLUSKENS JANA
HERMANS MOIA
KLUSKENS ELENA

OSGA
LENGELé ALICE
SCUTNAIRE LéA
GONNE SARAH
FRANCOIS EVA

ACHL
GEUDENS YANE
PICARD KAAT
BIERMANS STIEN
WEYERS LORE

RCG
VERBERCKMOES MAUD
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
VAN HULLE OONA
VAN AERDE BO

RIEM
ORNELIS JULIE
VAN BOSSCHE LISA
BAEKE LINA
MUSSELY LISE

DAC
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
STANSON KATO
VAN MIEGHEM ELISE

95
00
92
01

02
98
95
03

91
99
00
01

82
95
97
98

00
83
02
96

04
04
05
04

05
04
04
04

04
05
04
04

05
04
04
04

05
05
05
05

04
04
04

60.85

DIS

53.30

54.83

61.71

10:04.45

10:31.63

.83

.10

.03

.88

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3

BK/CB

BK/CB

BK/CB



1741 FIERET NOVA 04

7 TACT 10:42.81
1129 ROBBEN JANNE 04
1826 CROMBEZ-BLOEMEN NOéEMIE 04
1124 CLAES KAAT 05
1128 ESKENS LENA 04

4x800m Sch V - Sco F Time :16:22

Heat:1

1 RCG 9:44.68 BK/CB 1
3744 OWUSU BERYL 03
3659 CAPA NILAY 03
3299 VALCK YARA 02
3501 VLAEMINCK SILKE 02

2 AZW 9:52.44 BK/CB 2
3316 LUYSSEN LIESL 02
3324 WASTIJN CHIARA 03
3313 BREYE RUNE 03
3319 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE 03

3 CSDY 10:02.41 BK/CB 3
2984 COULON JULIETTE 02
2681 LEDECQ NINA 02
2630 LALOUX SOPHIE 03
2741 VANHERENTHALS LISA 03

4 ACHL 10:17.18
3274 HELSEN LOUISE 03
3285 DE KORT JAANE 03
3283 PIERRé ELIN 03
3286 RUTTEN SILKE 02

4x800m Cad M - Cad H Time :16:31

Heat:1
1 MACW 8:44.27 BK/CB 1
935 VANNOBEL SENNE 04
1619 HOEDT VICTOR 04
938 LOGIER WOUT 04
932 RAMAKERS SVERRE 05
2 ACP 8:51.31 BK/CB 2
1438 D'HAESE LUCA 04
1072 DE CREMER CHIEL 05
1074 TAILLIEU LEON 04
1426 ZATIRI NOAM 04
3 ASVO 8:52.38 BK/CB 3
1462 VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO 04
1791 VAN RILLAER KORNEEL 04
1463 MEULEMAN LARS 05
1332 MARTENS ROBBE 04
4 FCHA 9:02.77
345 ALPESSE QUENTIN 04
273 DANON JULIEN 04
82 SCHODER HUGO 04
191 CARMANS LOUIS 05
5 ACHL 9:05.50
788 PLUYM DAAN 05
786 DE BAL WOUT 04
830 MANGELSCHOTS JOREN 05
791 ENGELEN ARTHUR 05
6 DEIN 9:06.38
997 LAMONT LUKAS 04
918 BOTTERMAN KLAAS 05
1030 VAN HOECKE BRAM 04

1032 VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS 04



4x800m Sch M -

Heat:1

10

11

890
888
892
801

1476
831
893
1055

796
797
858
803

1025
1019
1026
1066

1371
804
946
947

Sco H

3331
3117
3347
3328

3447
3525
3446
3319

3223
3053
3119
3115

3352
3022
2792
3021

2853
2800
2854
3290

2933
2968
2926
2934

2391
2429
2325

KAAG
COOREVITS KASPER
COETSIER NOAH
LEMMENS THIBAULT
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
AVT
VREVEN WOUT
ELSEN ROBBE
VRANKEN TJERRE
VANDERHOVEN MICHAEL
RCG
BRAEM QUINTEN
DE MUNTER VIKTOR
DE KEYSER MAURO
VAN DER MEIREN ILTIAN
ACG
DE GEETER JASPER

VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES

VAN GANSBEKE SERVAAS
FReRE LOUIS

DCLA
VANHOVE ZENO
VANSTEENKISTE JULES
HESELMANS TIBO
HESELMANS TOBI

Time :16:42

FLAC
GAYSE BRENT
VANHOUCKE STAN
VERSAVEL SIMON
BRUNEEL MAXIME

DAC
BOELAERT ROBBE
DELPLACE KYRAN
BODSON TOON
DE LANGHE TOMAS

ADD
WIDART GAUTHIER
WAGEMANS RUBEN
ROUFFA BRAM
BROERS TOM

RCG
MONSECOUR JORNI
SCHOCKAERT SEM
VERSCHUERE TIJS
VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB

AVT
VAN BAELEN SIEBE
GIJBELS JOAS
VAESEN DIETER
VREVEN DRIES

ACG
VAN GANSBEKE LARS
BUSSCHAERT JOPPE
GEEROMS JORDY
VAN ACKER LANDER

CSDY
LOUVEAUX CORENTIN
PORCELLT RAYAN
DUPRIEZ VICTOR

05
05
05
04

05
04
04
04

05
04
04
05

04
04
05
05

05
05
05
05

02
02
02
02

03
03
03
02

02
02
02
02

02
02
03
03

02
02
03
03

02
03
03
03

02
03
02

9:07

9:07.

9:35.

9:58.

10:13.20

.22

30

54

39

.65

.26

.61

.18

.59

.49

.74

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



2218

4x400m AC V - TC F
Heat:1

1271
3047
114
502

1112
2635
2607
2818

518

3439
3358
1734

1276
3507
1423
3548

21
134
863
1221

706

3410
1076
1919

4x400m AC V - TC F
Heat:2

3984
831

2239
1692

2348
508
738
1716

854
674
2516
3565

1010
1016
15

1015

3451
2106
1764
1762

VANCOLEN PIERRE

Time :17:04

SER
DELAHAUT KATYA
COLLARD ERINE
WELSCH MILLY
BOTTY GYLLIANE

USBW
DELOOF JUSTINE
CHEVALIER EULALIE
VASTEELS LUCIE
DELANGHE EMMA

ARAC
NYS KATHY
GOVAERTS LEONIE
MEEUS MARTHE
JULES SEGERS LIENE

SPBO
BORRY INE
LEJON HELENE
VAN AERSCHOT RIET
BIESEMANS FIEN

RFCL
LEHAEN CLAIRE
GABRIEL NELL
POSSEN ANNA
WARNIER VIRGINIE

ROBA
VANDERWEGEN LORE
DE MEYER STIEN
COENE CHARLOTTE
SMOLDERS LISELOT

Time :17:04

DEIN
MOUSTIE KATO
GOOSSENS ZITA
COPPENOLLE EMMA
DUYCK CHARLOTTE

ACW
ROSSAERT ISAURA
THYSSEN LISSE
CAELDRIES CHRISTINE
ROSSAERT MIREILLE

KAAG
VEREECKE HANNA
LAHEY LéONIE
MICHIELS HEGE
GHIJSELINGS SYRAH

LACE
FICKERS LISA
ROHL LORENA
FICKERS ELENE
ROHL ALICIA
RIEM

DE BOCK LISA
BAUWENS LORE
HEMELSOET LARA
CORNELIS JACINTHA

02

99
03
00
04

97
02
03
02

00
02
02
93

04
02
05
03

01
04
04
97

00
03
04
99

02
00
96
97

92
01
01
90

00
00
96
02

96
99
00
99

02
97
96
98

3:59.

SER
SER
SER
SER

4:07.

36

14

.45

12

.69

.37

.29

.06

.90

.95

.00

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



1619
1710
3426
1615

4x400m AC M - TC H
Heat:1

2015
1389
1744
1283

816

2747
2862
2935

2691
2245
2690
2922

718

2881
3167
2905

3159
552
473
690

827

2705
2706
2813

4x400 AMH V - AH F
Heat:1

1838
1875
579
690

3754
2148
3796
1930

4%x400m AMH M - AH H
Heat:1

2602
2496
652

3199

6091
3135

VMOL
GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE
HOREMANS JANA
CLAES NOA
JANSEN JANA

Time :17:17

RESC
KABUYA HUGUES
MONTILLA DIMITRI
BADJI ASAMTI
LINS SéBASTIEN

AVR
DOOM ELIAS
VAN OOST LOIC
BAU IWEIN
DOOM ALEXANDER
AZW

SERCU OLIVIER

ROTSAERT TIBO

SERCU JULIEN

DECOUTERE NATAN
ASVO

VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

GHYSELINCK BEN
NEUVILLE PEPIJN
BOTTE STEF

ROBA
BRAILE LUCA
SMETS BENJAMIN
VANDEUREN TIMO
DE NEEF MILAN

LIER
VERRETH JONAS
MEEUS WOUTER
ONS VINCENT
HEYLEN MAARTEN

Time :17:30

HAC
REUSE KAAT - 21

GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2
HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21

DE BRAUWER AMY - 21
LYRA

CEULEMANS ELIESE - 21

KNIGHT JANNE - 21

HERREMANS JADZIA - 21

CHAUVAUX JOKE - 21

Time :17:34

HAC
LEVEQUE KOEN - 21
BULTIAUW DAVID - 21
WIELFAERT LOUIS - 21

CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21

LYRA
CASTEELS BART - 21

DE KEERSMAECKER JEROEN -

96
99
03
99

97
98
95
92

01
95
96
97

96
90
96
97

01
91
02
98

99
01
00
01

00
97
98
98

95
92
01
00

02
98
03
94

91
89
00
99

82
02

:58.

:17.

:20.

:25.

:26.

:27.

:28.

:14.

:09.

:21.

:39.

86

95

54

83

59

66

73

64

11

13

83

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2



2640
2638

669

3150
6157
2639

4x1500m AC M - TC H
Heat:1

3242
3153
2776
2775

1636
1398
1700
1399

2961
3030
2309
714

1315
1253
1254
1255

2618
3272
2823
6822

1765
1568
2187
1767

2183
2158
2155
2157

4x200m AC V - TC F
Heat:1

2234
2420
646

2391

1088
3785
1639
482

2165
1698
2230

TOBBACK RUBEN - 21
VERRET JENS - 21
LYRA

VERBRUGGEN HANNES - 21

JOOSTENS NICK - 21
VERHEYDEN GEERT - 21
VERRET JONI - 21

Time :18:00

LYRA
LEMOUCHE LINDERT
SOMERS MICHAEL
VERMEULEN LANDER
VERMEULEN JOCHEM

CSDY
MICHEL MAXIME
CRICKILLON TANCREDE
DELGUSTE MARTIN
DELVOIE MAXIME

FLAC
GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN
CALLENS KLAAS
OUTTIER LUKAS
VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT

RFCL
LOUIS SéBASTIEN
MERTZ CHRISTOPHER
KEBRON QUENTIN
CARDILLO JOACHIM

AVMO
D'HOORE SIMON
VAN HESSCHE REINOUT
DECLERCK WARD
DECLERCK MISHA

RIWA
COURTIN HUGO
AZz0OUZ SOUHAIB
VAN HAMMEE SIMON
BROZE JEAN

ACKO
RONDOU NIELS
DECOSTER THOMAS
DEMEYERE HANS
DEMEYERE MAARTEN

Time :18:10

RCG
BAUWENS LAURES
GAYE KINé
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
VERVAET IMKE

AVT
DAVIDS MAITHE
ADEWOYE LAURYN
VAN DER GAAST LORE
ROSIUS RANI

ROBA
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
BELLEMANS INGE
LENCHANT SIETSKE

97
96

00
95
68
98

97
95
99
98

92
99
91
97

98
96
96
01

96
93
92
88

94
87
97
82

97
98
02
99

86
97
89
95

99
98
00
93

05
03
97
00

98
95
93

5:01.54

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17

03.

25.

27.

34.

39.

04.

:26.

35

53

95

13

62

84

17

1:35.97

1:39.33

1:39.60

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



1699

2417
3665
802

2147

3835
751

2524
2258

1833
3826
1309
641

61
214
123
1409

3717
2262
3581
614

4x200m AC M - TC H
Heat:1

3524
2634
2822
2636

1921
1283
1744
101

2256
2793
2252
2254

1620
2699
1582
339

3136
2870
2787
2680

3624
792

2878
3188

1606
161

ANDRIES LIEN
OEH
VIAENE EMMY
SEGHERS EVY
DE HASELEER DORA
ALABISO MARILYN
ZWAT
OLIVEIRA ASHLEY
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
KISOKA PEGUY
ROMBOUTS ELINE
LEBB
HEYVAERT NONA
HEYVAERT LUCA
HEYVAERT ELLA
VIERENDEELS LOIKE
ACLO
VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE

TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA

ZGAJEWSKI CHARLINE
MAHEUX NATHALIE
LYRA
WOUTERS MIRTHE
TESSENS HELENA
STUER LOTTE
STEENMANS JITSE

Time :18:12

LYRA
GEUSKENS WILLEM
IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
SEGERS SENNE
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON

RESC
NIESEN CHARLES
LINS SéBASTIEN
BADJI ASAMTI
KASMI AMINE

OLSE
CALLUY DYLAN
ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
HOFMANS VICTOR

CABW
KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD
NIELSEN FREDERIK®
HENDRICK CLéMENT
CARLIER ARTHUR

OEH
MIEVIS JITSE
COBBAERT JULIAN
FRAN¢OIS LAURENS
BRAS TUUR

RCT
SERVAES STAN
LEHAEN DRIES
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS

CRAC
DURANT THOMAS
DEHOUT FLORAN

93

99
03
00
94

03
01
97
99

05
02
05
01

00
00
00
95

03
95
02
00

95
96
95
99

94
92
95
00

94
98
98
94

95
02
99
00

98
98
96
99

02
01
99
96

94
01

144,

: 44,

: 45,

:45.

147

:25.

:25.

:26.

:26.

:26.

:29.

:29.

37

75

48

98

.21

49

67

07

40

84

19

38

BK/CB 1

BK/CB 2

BK/CB 3



1425
1681

1437
1502
1459
2250

ROSITANO THEO
MABILLE FLORENT
WACO
SNYDERS ANTOINE
SNYDERS CAMILLE
HELLA GUILLAUME
COLLIGNON JULES

99
96

97
97
94
03

1:29.38



